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Grantees receiving New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection or New Jersey Board of Public 
Utilities grant funds for electric vehicle supply equipment subject to data reporting requirements are 
required to procure appropriate network services from one of the Companies on the list of Compliant 
Network Service Providers below.    

While many of the Companies listed here can also provide EV chargers, this list only shows that their 
network service software is compliant. Grantees may select any EV charger hardware that is able to 
interface with software from one of the companies listed here, and that meets the technical 
specifications for the relevant grant program.   

Network Service Providers offer software that operates smart EV charging stations. This software 
typically offers an online portal for owners of networked charging stations to manage their equipment. 
Typically, the portal allows for remote diagnostics, turning equipment on and off, managing access, and 
reporting data on usage, among other functions. Many Network Service Providers offer systems for 
setting user fees and collecting payments.   

Typically, Network Service Providers charge fees for access to their software and may offer tiered service 
plans. Certain Network Service Providers may be capable of managing only certain makes and models of 
charging station hardware. The grantee is responsible for verifying that they are purchasing an 
appropriate and compatible network service plan for their charging station.   

Compliant Network Service Providers have demonstrated that they are willing and able to report certain 
detailed, anonymized charging session data to the Program.    

  

NJDEP, NJBPU, and the Program do not endorse any Network Service Provider.   
Inclusion on the Compliant Network Service Provider List is not a guarantee of quality 

of service.    

  

New Compliant Network Service Providers will be added to this list on a rolling basis.    
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Additional Information   
For more information on how to become a compliant 
network service provider: 
https://nj.gov/dep/drivegreen/networkproviders.html    

View the EV Charging Data Requirements & 
Agreement information:  

https://dep.nj.gov/wpcontent/uploads/drivegreen/pd 
f/datareqs.pdf    

   

 

Compliant Network Service Providers 05/08/2024 
 

Company Website Contact Information 
Ampcontrol 
Technologies 

www.ampcontrol.io Connor Tariche   
516-547-4011   
connor@ampcontrol.io    

AmpedUp! Networks www.ampedup.net Jennifer Lloyd 
781-718-0286 
jenl@ampedup.net 

AmpUp www.ampup.io Nick Zamanov 
1-925-995-4041 
nick@ampup.io 

Autel US Inc. www.autelenergy.us John Thomas 
844-765-0150 
jthomas@autel.com 

Blink Charging www.blinkcharging.com Brandon Jacobs  
248-798-6886 
 bjacobs@blinkcharging.com 

BP Pulse www.bppulse.co.uk Tiffany Hammond 
833-277-8573 
tiffany.hammond@bp.com 
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ChargeLab    www.chargelab.co ChargeLab   
800-636-0986  
programs@chargelab.com    

ChargePoint, Inc.    www.chargepoint.com     Jay Nonnenmacher    
848-229-3535     
jay.nonnenmacher@chargepoint.com    

Eaton  www.eaton.com Scott Martin  
315-398-2678 
ScottMartin2@Eaton.com 
 

Electrify America www.electrifyamerica.com Andrew Dick 
575-471-9838 
Andrew.dick@electrifyamerica.com 

ESD-Connect    www.esd-global.com Vrindavanam Murali   
908-331-5063    
murali.vrindavanam@esd-global.com    

Epic Charging www.epiccharging.com Adrian Gomez 
213-214-3742 
sales@epiccharging.com 

EverCharge    www.evercharge.com EverCharge Support    
888-342-7383   
support@evercharge.com    

Everged    www.everged.com      Jeff Smith        
703-332-9123   
jwsmith@everged.com    

EvConnect www.evconnect.com Sheryl Rosenbaum 
213-528-6344 
srosenbaum@evconnect.com 

EvGateway     www.evgateway.com     Laura Pichardo   
949-945-2000   
laura@evgateway.com    

https://www.chargelab.co/
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http://www.esd-global.com/
https://epiccharging.com/
http://www.evercharge.com/
http://www.everged.com/
https://www.evconnect.com/
http://www.evgateway.com/


  

Page 4 of 5 Updated 4/24/2025 
   

    

EVGO www.evgo.com 
 

Daisy Meyer 
707-999-6433 
daisy.meyer@evgo.com 

Evoke        
www.evokesystems.com.   

Raymond Kaiser    
941-320-9866    
Raymond.Kaiser@evokesystems.co    

Flipturn www.getflipturn.com Sashko Stubailo 
sashko@getflipturn.com 

Future EV, Inc.     www.futureevcharging.com Luca Cozza    
845-729-0383   
network@futureevcharging.com    

Integra Energy    www.integraenergy.com     Steve Coons   
518-738-0872    
scoons@integraenergy.com    

KWEV    www.kwev.com      Zhufeng Liu 
888-505-5938  
info@kwev.com 

Lynkwell    www.lynkwell.com Madison Borden  
518-691-3823    
mborden@lynkwell.com    

Matcha www.matchaelectric.com Chris Kluesener 
(617) 286-2355 
chris@matchaelectric.com 

Monta www.monta.com Kevin Spangenberg 
kesp@monta.com 

https://www.evgo.com/
http://www.evokesystems.com/
https://www.getflipturn.com/support
http://www.futureevcharging.com/
https://integraenergy.com/
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https://www.matchaelectric.com/
https://monta.com/en-us/
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Noodoe EV www.noodoe.com Justin Goodwin 
954-536-9973 
justingoodwin@noodoe.com 

OpConnect    www.opconnect-ev.com Amy Hillman  
503-998-1006  
ahillman@opconnect.com  

Plugzio www.plugzio.com Shane Jagdis 
833-758-4946 
shane@plugzio.com 

PowerFlex    www.powerflex.com Emma Shinall   
846-216-6165    
incentives@powerflex.com    

Stay-N-Charge    www.stayncharge.com John Wadsworth   
704-661-1561   
johnw@stayncharge.com    

Wevo Energy    www.wevo.energy.com Marina Hod   
347-280-3237   
marinah@wevo.energy    

Xeal    www.Xealenergy.com     Michael Smith    
818-584-9226    
Mike.Smith@xealenergy.com    

Zevtron    www.zevtron.com     Chuck Kaufmann  
855-938-9766  
info@zevtron.com    
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